
2012-13 
MEN’S BASKETBALL 
SCHEDULE (AS OF DEC. 6)

DAY DATE  OPPONENT LOCATION TIME TV
Sat. Nov. 3  SONOMA STATE (Exh.) Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena) 5:30 p.m. ESPN3
Tues. Nov. 6  CONCORDIA (ILL.) (Exh.) Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena) 7:30 p.m. ESPN3
Tues. Nov. 13  DETROIT Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena) 2 p.m. ESPN 
 

DIRECTV Charleston Classic presented by Foster Grant
Thurs. Nov. 15  at Charleston Charleston, S.C. (TD Arena) 5 p.m. ESPNU
Fri. Nov. 16  vs. Murray State/Auburn Charleston, S.C. (TD Arena) 5:30/7:30 p.m. ESPN3
Sun. Nov. 18  Championship/Consolation Charleston, S.C. (TD Arena) TBA ESPN2/ESPNU/E3 
Participating Teams: St. John’s, Auburn, Baylor, Boston College, Charleston, Colorado, Dayton, Murray State
 

Wed. Nov. 21  HOLY CROSS Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena) 7:30 p.m. SNY
Sat. Nov. 24  FLORIDA GULF COAST Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena) 7:30 p.m. ESPN3
 

SEC/BIG EAST Challenge
Thurs. Nov. 29  SOUTH CAROLINA Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena) 7:30 p.m. ESPNU
 

Sat. Dec. 1  NJIT Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena) 1 p.m. ESPN3
Tues. Dec. 4  at San Francisco  San Francisco, Calif. (War Memorial Gym) 10 p.m. SNY
 

Madison Square Garden Holiday Festival presented by Foot Locker
Sat. Dec. 8  FORDHAM  New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden) 7 p.m. MSG+
   Rutgers vs. Iona New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden) 9:30 p.m. MSG+
 

BROOKLYN HOOPS Winter Festival
Sat. Dec. 15  Fordham vs. Princeton  Brooklyn, N.Y. (Barclays Center) 2:30 p.m.  
   ST. FRANCIS (N.Y.) Brooklyn, N.Y. (Barclays Center) 5 p.m. 
   Michigan vs. West Virginia  Brooklyn, N.Y. (Barclays Center) 7:30 p.m. ESPN 
 

Fri. Dec. 21  UNC ASHEVILLE Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena) 7:30 p.m. ESPN3
Wed.  Jan. 2 • at Villanova Villanova, Pa. (The Pavilion) 8 p.m. ESPNU 
Sat. Jan. 5 • at Cincinnati Cincinnati, Ohio (Fifth Third Arena) 4 p.m. ESPNU
Wed. Jan. 9 • RUTGERS New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden) 7 p.m. MSG 
Sat. Jan. 12 • GEORGETOWN New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden) 11 a.m. ESPN2 
Tues. Jan. 15 • NOTRE DAME New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden) 7 p.m. ESPN2
Sat. Jan. 19 • at DePaul Rosemont, Ill. (Allstate Arena) Noon SNY
Wed. Jan. 23 • at Rutgers Piscataway, N.J. (Louis Brown Athletic Center) 7:30 p.m. SNY
Sun.  Jan. 27 • SETON HALL New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden) Noon MSG
Wed. Jan. 30 • DE PAUL Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena) 9 p.m. ESPNU
Sat. Feb. 2 • at Georgetown Washington, D.C. (Verizon Center) 4 p.m. CBS
Wed. Feb. 6 • CONNECTICUT New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden) 7 p.m. ESPNU  
Sun. Feb. 10 • at Syracuse Syracuse, N.Y. (Carrier Dome) 3 p.m. ESPN
Thurs. Feb. 14 • at Louisville Louisville, Ky. (KFC Yum! Center) 9 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2
Wed.  Feb. 20 • USF Queens, N.Y. (Carnesecca Arena) 7 p.m. SNY
Sun. Feb. 24 • PITT New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden) Noon MSG
Sat. March 2 • at Providence Providence, R.I. (Dunkin’ Donuts Center) 8 p.m. SNY
Tues.  March 5 • at Notre Dame Notre Dame, Ind. (Purcell Pavilion) 7 p.m. ESPN2
Sat.  March 9 • MARQUETTE New York, N.Y. (Madison Square Garden) 2 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2
 

Tues.-Sat.      March 12-16 BIG EAST Championship Tournament TBA ESPN 
   (New York, N.Y.; Madison Square Garden) 
 

Tues.-Wed.  March 19-20 NCAA First Round TBA CBS/TBS/TNT/TRU 
   (Site — Dayton)
Thurs.-Sun.    March 21-24 NCAA Second and Third Rounds TBA CBS/TBS/TNT/TRU 
   (Sites — Auburn Hills, Lexington, Salt Lake City, San Jose, Austin, Dayton, Kansas City, Philadelphia)
Thurs.-Sun.  March 28-31 NCAA Regionals TBA CBS/TBS/TNT/TRU 
   (Sites — Los Angeles, Washington D.C., Arlington, Indianapolis)
Sat.-Mon.  April 6-8  NCAA Final Four TBA CBS/TBS/TNT/TRU 
   (Site — Atlanta; Georgia Dome) 
 

• - denotes BIG EAST contests
All times and dates subject to change; all times Eastern unless noted.
 

Radio — Bloomberg Radio (WBBR 1130-AM)
TV — National — ESPN, ESPN2, ESPNU, ESPN3, CBS, TBS, TNT, TRU
TV — Local and Regional BIG EAST Markets — SNY, MSG, MSG2, MSG+

TICKET INFORMATION
1-888-GO-STORM
1-888-467-8676

www.redstormsports.com
www.redstormtix.com

@StJohnsRedStorm
@STJ_Basketball • #stjbb


